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200406140003
20000

06/14/2004
01:03:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES SHIPMAN,
ABBY L

200011200004
01571

200406150003
24520

06/15/2004
02:07:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES RICE,
ROBERT D

198301260000
10780

200406220003
37740

06/22/2004
11:35:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
RUSSELL L

200201040000
06471

200406220003
37760

06/22/2004
11:35:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES ERICKSON,
TERRY L

200105110001
91421

200406300003
60790

06/30/2004
01:36:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
EARL D

200210110004
99440


