Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2004/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200406140003 20000	06/14/2004 01:03:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIPMAN, ABBY L					200011200004 01571	
200406150003 24520		ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	RICE, ROBERT D					198301260000 10780	
200406220003 37740	06/22/2004 11:35:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, RUSSELL L					200201040000 06471	
200406220003 37760	06/22/2004 11:35:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	ERICKSON, TERRY L					200105110001 91421	
		ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, EARL D					200210110004 99440	